PSK5PFK

AGENCY 0186 SPFLD DI ST #186

CODE TOWNSHI P

CZXOW>

WOODSI DE
SPRI NGFI ELD
CLEAR LAKE
CURRAN
GARDNER
CAPI TAL

TOWNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD

BALTI MORE & OHI O
ILLINO S & M DLAND
UNI ON PACI FI C

I LLINO S CENTRAL(I ©)
KANSAS CI TY SOUTHERN
NORFCOLK SOUTHERN- WAB
NORFCOLK SOUTHERN- | T

TIME 11:51:52

RESI DENTI AL

8, 123, 429.
2,118, 375.
16, 611.
328, 921.
297, 743.
55, 441, 262.

66, 326, 344.

LOCAL

2,681.
214.
427.
140.

0.
452.
0.

3,917.

83
54
35
27
51
77

27

SANGAMON COUNTY DATE 5/21/19
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM

DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2018 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM COVIVERCI AL | NDUSTRI AL M NERAL
9, 293. 34 2, 549, 930. 90 180, 536. 45 0. 00
90, 973. 88 1, 038, 365. 73 41, 872. 15 0. 00
9, 539. 46 3,079. 20 311. 93 0. 00
38, 861. 55 42, 310. 65 0. 00 0. 00
21,873. 81 56, 925. 52 0. 00 0. 00
56, 064. 71 35, 928, 884. 99 102, 580. 83 0. 00
226, 606. 75 39, 619, 496. 99 325, 301. 36 0. 00
STATE RR
0. 00
64, 439. 63
248, 236. 37
63, 259. 42
1, 785. 86
45, 882. 08
47, 569. 66
471, 173. 02

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

PAGE

TOTAL

10, 863, 190. 52
3, 289, 587. 30
29, 541. 94
410, 093. 47
376, 542. 84
91, 528, 793. 30

106, 497, 749. 37

TOTAL
2,681. 48
64, 654. 13
248, 664. 31
63, 400. 03
1, 785. 86
46, 334. 78
47, 569. 66

475, 090. 25
106, 972, 839. 62

16



